
82667-2025 Page 1/4

5.1.1.

5.1.

2.1.4.

2.1.2.

2.1.1.

2.1.

1.1.

See the notice on TED website 82667-2025 - Result

Spain – License management software package – Adquisición del derecho de uso de licencias, 
soporte y mantenimiento de software de altas prestaciones para la docencia en la Universidad 
de Cádiz, desglosado en 7 lotes.
OJ S 26/2025 06/02/2025
Contract or concession award notice – standard regime
Supplies

1. Buyer

Buyer
Official name: Rectorado de la Universidad de Cádiz
Email: contrataciones@uca.es
Legal type of the buyer: Body governed by public law, controlled by a regional authority
Activity of the contracting authority: Education

2. Procedure

Procedure
Title: Adquisición del derecho de uso de licencias, soporte y mantenimiento de software de 
altas prestaciones para la docencia en la Universidad de Cádiz, desglosado en 7 lotes.
Description: Adquisición del derecho de uso de licencias, soporte y mantenimiento de 
software de altas prestaciones para la docencia en la Universidad de Cádiz, desglosado en 7 
lotes: Lote 1. Software Turnitin. Lote 2. Software SPSS Premium+paquete AMOS. Lote 3. 
Software Altair Units EDU. Lote 4. Software ArcGIS. Lote 5. Software Ansys GRANTA 
Edupack. Lote 6. Software Matlab. Lote 7. Software Cloudpaging/appsanywhere.
Procedure identifier: 763b02a9-dbe9-476b-97b1-59dcaf5a7f90
Previous notice: c9cf5edb-e48a-4994-9410-d96066ec85c1-01
Internal identifier: EXP030/2024/19
Type of procedure: Open

Purpose
Main nature of the contract: Supplies
Main classification (cpv): 48218000 License management software package

Place of performance
Country subdivision (NUTS): Cádiz (ES612)
Country: Spain

General information
Legal basis: 
Directive 2014/24/EU

5. Lot

Lot: LOT-0007
Title: Lote 7: Software Cloudpaging/appsanywhere.
Description: Lote 7: Software Cloudpaging/appsanywhere.
Internal identifier: 7

Purpose

https://ted.europa.eu/en/notice/-/detail/82667-2025
mailto:contrataciones@uca.es


82667-2025 Page 2/4

6.1.2.

6.1.

5.1.16.

5.1.15.

5.1.10.

5.1.6.

5.1.5.

5.1.2.

Main nature of the contract: Supplies
Main classification (cpv): 48218000 License management software package

Place of performance
Country subdivision (NUTS): Cádiz (ES612)
Country: Spain
Anywhere in the given country

Value
Estimated value excluding VAT: 52 800,00 EUR

General information
Procurement Project not financed with EU Funds.
The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA): no

Award criteria
: Criterion

: Type Quality
Description: Licencias adicionales.

: Category of award weight criterion Weight (points, exact)
Award criterion number: 20,00

: Criterion
: Type Price

Description: Precio. .
: Category of award weight criterion Weight (points, exact)

Award criterion number: 80,00

Techniques
Framework agreement: No framework agreement
Information about the dynamic purchasing system: No dynamic purchase system
Electronic auction: no

Further information, mediation and review
Review organisation: Rectorado de la Universidad de Cádiz - Tribunal Administrativo de 
Recursos Contractuales de la Junta de Andalucía.

6. Results

Value of all contracts awarded in this notice: 26 160,00 EUR

Result lot ldentifier: LOT-0007
Winner selection status: At least one winner was chosen.

Information about winners
Winner: 
Official name: Software Científico S.L.
Tender: 
Tender identifier: REF TEN-0001/LOT-0007
Identifier of lot or group of lots: LOT-0007
Value of the tender: 31 653,60 EUR
The tender was ranked: no
Concession value: 



82667-2025 Page 3/4

8.1.

8.1.

6.1.4.

Subcontracting: No
Contract information: 
Identifier of the contract: EXP030/2024/19
Date on which the winner was chosen: 10/01/2025
Date of the conclusion of the contract: 04/02/2025
The contract is awarded within a framework agreement: no

Statistical information: 
Received tenders or requests to participate: 
Type of received submissions: Tenders from micro, small or medium tenderers
Number of tenders or requests to participate received: 1
Type of received submissions: Tenders
Number of tenders or requests to participate received: 1
Range of tenders: 
Value of the lowest admissible tender: 26 160,00 EUR
Value of the highest admissible tender: 26 160,00 EUR

8. Organisations

ORG-0001
Official name: Rectorado de la Universidad de Cádiz
Registration number: 40000300000081
Registration number: Q1132001G
Town: Cádiz
Postcode: 11003
Country subdivision (NUTS): Cádiz (ES612)
Country: Spain
Contact point: Rectorado de la Universidad de Cádiz
Email: contrataciones@uca.es
Telephone: 956015091
Fax: 956015048
Internet address: https://economia.uca.es/servicios-2/contratacion-administrativa
/enpublicacion/
Buyer profile: https://contrataciondelestado.es/wps/poc?uri=deeplink:
perfilContratante&idBp=RLBgWwQPejk%3D
Other contact points: 
Official name: Tribunal Administrativo de Recursos Contractuales de la Junta de Andalucía.
Town: Sevilla
Postcode: 41001
Country: Spain
Email: tarcja@juntadeandalucia.es
Telephone: 671530856
Internet address: https://www.juntadeandalucia.es/organismos/tarc.html
Roles of this organisation: 
Buyer
Review organisation

ORG-0002
Official name: Software Científico S.L.
Size of the economic operator: Micro, small, or medium

mailto:contrataciones@uca.es
https://economia.uca.es/servicios-2/contratacion-administrativa/enpublicacion
https://economia.uca.es/servicios-2/contratacion-administrativa/enpublicacion
https://contrataciondelestado.es/wps/poc?uri=deeplink:perfilContratante&idBp=RLBgWwQPejk%3D
https://contrataciondelestado.es/wps/poc?uri=deeplink:perfilContratante&idBp=RLBgWwQPejk%3D
mailto:tarcja@juntadeandalucia.es
https://www.juntadeandalucia.es/organismos/tarc.html


82667-2025 Page 4/4

Registration number: B81258220
Town: MADRID
Postcode: 28035
Country: Spain
Email: info@softwarecientifico.com
Telephone: +34 913590182
Roles of this organisation: 
Tenderer
Beneficial owner: 
Nationality of the owner: Spain
Winner of these lots: LOT-0007

Notice information

Notice identifier/version: afae2997-69a6-463f-8600-0c162faedf94  -  01
Form type: Result
Notice type: Contract or concession award notice – standard regime
Notice subtype: 29
Notice dispatch date: 05/02/2025 11:06:03 (UTC+1) Central European Time, Western 
European Summer Time
Languages in which this notice is officially available: Spanish
Notice publication number: 82667-2025
OJ S issue number: 26/2025
Publication date: 06/02/2025

mailto:info@softwarecientifico.com

